

Amite County Historical and Genealogical Society

William G. Barron, President Dawn Taylor, Vice Pres.
Wayne B. Anderson, Secretary N. Gay Blalock, Treasurer
Oma J. Gordon, Council-at-large
Wayne B. Anderson — Newsletter Editor

July 2013

Vol. 9, No. 7

Without a past, there is no future

There will be no meeting in July. Regular meetings will resume on August 10, 2013.

Future Meeting Schedule

July 13, 2013, 10:00 am — No meeting. August 10, 2013, 10:00 am — Regular monthly meeting in the conference room of the library in Liberty, MS.

September 14, 2013, 10:00 am — Regular monthly meeting in the conference room of the library in Liberty, MS.

October 12, 2013, 10:00 am — Regular monthly meeting in the conference room of the library in Liberty, MS.

November 9, 2013, 10:00 am — Regular monthly meeting in the conference room of the library in Liberty, MS.

December 7, 2013, Time TBA — Annual Society Open House and Membership Drive.

January 11, 2014, 10:00 am — Regular monthly meeting in the conference room of the library in Liberty, MS.

February 8, 2014, 10:00 am — Regular monthly meeting in the conference room of the library in Liberty, MS.

March 8, 2014, 10:00 am — Regular monthly meeting in the conference room of the library in Liberty, MS.

April 12, 2014, 10:00 am — Regular monthly meeting in the conference room of the library in Liberty, MS.

AMITE COUNTY HISTORICAL AND GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY

Minutes of June 8, 2013 meeting

The draft minutes of the June meeting will be published in the August newsletter.

Election Results

The election of officers for the coming fiscal year was concluded at the June 8, 2013, annual meeting. Elected were:

President—Dawn Taylor
Vice President—Nancy Martin
Secretary—Wayne Anderson
Treasurer—Gay Blalock
At-large Exec. Council—Greg
Barron

The "Bits and Pieces" column will resume in the August issue.

You may contact this editor at: Wayne B. Anderson, Sr.

1737 Bridgers Drive
Raymond, MS 39154
Or by e-mail at sitemanager@achgs.org

1

Annual Membership Contribution Amite County Historical and Genealogical Society PO Box 2 Liberty, MS 39645

Liberty, WS 39045
Check or circle choice () \$15.00 – Individual () \$25.00 – Family () \$50.00 – Sponsor or Ancestor Memorial () \$200.00 – Lifetime () \$10.00 – Student (under 18) () \$10.00 – Senior (over 65) All contributions are tax-deductible. Please make checks or money orders payable to Amite Co. Historical and Genealogical Society.
(Please print) Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip: Zip+4:
Telephone(s):
E-mail address:
Thank you for joining the Amite County Historical and Genealogical Society. Your contribution helps us continue to collect and preserve historic treasures from Amite County's past, as well as to promote family history. Membership also provides an opportunity to attend programs and participate in special events.
I am interested in helping with: () Archives () Membership () Programs () Newsletter () Other (specify):

Amite County Historical and Genealogical Society PO Box 2 Liberty, MS 39645